 2012 Parts Catalog                                                      Phone (919)942-2753  www.urgcorp.com 5 • URG5 • URG
Phone (919)942-2753  www.urgcorp.com                                                       2012 Parts Catalog                     URG • 6
Time Resolved Direct Measurement of
Nitrate, Sulfate and Ammonium
Ambient Ion Monitor
SPECIFICATIONS for URG-9000A & URG-9000B:
• Detection Limit Range of .1µg/m3
• 3Lpm Sampling Rate

• Impactor Removable for Easy Cleaning
• Wearable
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• URG-2000-25A 4Lpm, 2.5µm
• URG-2000-25AA 4Lpm, 1.0µm
• URG-2000-25AB 4Lpm, 10.0µm
• URG-2000-25AG 2Lpm, 2.5µm
• URG-2000-25AF 2Lpm, 1.0µm
• URG-2000-25AH 2Lpm, 10.0µm
 SPECIFICATIONS for URG-2000-25 Series:
• 35mm Outer Diameter
• 160mm Overall Length
• 3.4 Ounces
Casing Slides